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General Proficiency

JEAS-301 Electrical Machine-I Lab

Analog & Digital Electronics Lab

Basic System Analysis JEEE-303

Electrical Measurment & Measuring Instrument

Numeric Technique Lab

Analog & Digital Electronics

Electrical Machine-I

5.87

Theory
MATHEMATICS III  

S

JEEE-302

Mr. Mirza 

Kamran

Mr. istyak Husain

1801040005 Mohd. Shuaib

Industrial Sociology JEHU-301

Electrical Measurement Lab

JEEE-304

JEEE-301

1

18010400022

1801040004 Mohd. Firoz

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur
IIIrd  Semester Result B.Tech  IInd Year E.N Session 2019-20

SGPA

4.13

SI. N. Roll No.

S1801040001

Father's Name

Mr. Munsarin 

Ansari

1801040003 Moh. Aazad Ali Mr. Ahsaan Ali

Name of Students

Adnan Alam

Afzal Ansari

Mr. Shah Alam

Mr. Zareef 

Ahmad

7.53

8.33

8.27

8.40

3.60
Saifi Rahat 

Riyaz Qamar 

Mr. Riyaz 

Qamar Saifi 

1801040006 Ramsha Kamran

Practical

S

3

4

5

6

7

S

S

S

S

1801040007




